CHAPTER

WV0985
WV0985
WV0985
WV0628
WV0306
WV0628
WV0628
WV0985
WV0985
WV0985
WV1072
WV1100
WV1100
WV0037
WV1108
WV1108
WV0812
WV0628
WV0985
WV1108
WV1108
WV0985
WV1072
WV0037
WV0037
WV0308
WV0037
WV0308
WV0037
WV1074
WV1074
WV1074
WV1074
WV1074
WV0949
WV0308
WV0037
WV0949
WV0037
WV0037
WV0949
WV0949
WV0949
WV0037
WV0037
WV0949

CITY

Bluefield
Athens
Bramwell
Princeton
Princeton
Princeton
Rock
Welch
Anawlt
Jesse
Lewisburg
Buckeye
Cass
Dunmore
Gap Mills
Lindside
Marlinton
Peterstown
Ronceverte
Talcott
Union
Wayside

White Sulphur Springs

East Bank
Red House
Charleston
Charleston
Cross Lanes
Charleston
Martinsburg
Martinsburg
Martinsburg
Martinsburg
Hedgesville
Barboursville
Chapmanville
Culloden
Fort Gay
Harts
Hurricane
Milton

Ona
Prichard
Scott Depot
Sumerco
Wayne

STATE

wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv

ZIP

24701
24712
24715
24739
24740
24747
24747
24801
24808
24849
24901
24924
24927
24934
24941
24951
24954
24963
24970
24981
24983
24985
24986
25067
25168
25302
25303
25313
25314
25401
25403
25404
25405
25427
25504
25508
25510
25514
25524
25526
25541
25545
25555
25560
25567
25570

REGION
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WV0308
WV0308
WV0308
WV0949
WV0949
WV0949
WV0949
WV0860
WV0860
WV0860
WV0628
WV0860
WV0860
WV0628
WV0628
WV0860
WV0860
WV0860
WV0860
WV0628
WV0860
WV0860
WV0860
WV0628
WV0860
WV0860
WV0628
WV0860
WV0628
WV0860
WV0949
WV0628
WV0037
WV0812
WV0812
WV0037
WV0812
WV0812
WV0874
WV0906
WV0306
WV0306
WV0906
WV0306
WV0306
WV0306
WV0306
WV0977

Logan
Switzer
Dingess
Huntington
Huntington
Huntington
Huntington
Beckley
Ansted
Beaver
Camp Creek
Danese
Daniels
Fayetteville
Flat Top
Hico

Hico

Mac Arthur
Mc Graws
Midway
Oak Hill
Scarbro
Sophia
Spanishburg
Stanaford
Victor
Hinton
Rainelle
Lerona
White Oak
Wheeling
Cowen
Elkins
Beverly
Coalton
Junior

Mill Creek
Montrose
Clarksburg
Jane Lew
New Milton
Tunnelton
Weston
Morgantown
Morgantown
Morgantown
Dellslow
Masontown

wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv

25601
25647
25671
25701
25702
25704
25705
25801
25812
25813
25820
25831
25832
25840
25841
25854
25858
25873
25875
25878
25901
25917
25921
25922
25927
25938
25951
25962
25971
25989
26003
26206
26241
26253
26257
26275
26280
26283
26302
26378
26411
26444
26452
26501
26505
26508
26531
26542
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WV0977
WV0874
WV0874
WV1055
WV0860
WVQ0977
WV0949
WV0949
WV0949
WV0949
WV0949

Reedsville
Fairmont
Barrackville
Mannington
Summersville
Terra Alta
Gallipolis
Ironton
Proctorville
South Point
Wheelersburg

wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

26547
26554
26559
26582
26651
26764
45631
45638
45669
45680
45694
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